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Un1sAnu Course | Teaching | Guidance | Personality | Overall
2559 4.00 4.04 4.18 4.23 4.12
2560 4.09 4.15 4.24 4.29 4.19
2561 4.16 4.25 4.32 4.36 4.28
2562 4.15 4.34 4.41 4.44 4.36
2563 4.25 a4.27 4.3 4.35 4.29
2564 4.33 4.30 4.30 4.35 4.32

2. mMsUszliuanunanalavasinfneredsatiuayunisiseus
wannillausziiuanuianelavesinAnwidedsatuayunsseus nasuuuanuisnelandely

amsgandndmneiimuald gaeu asunanisussidudsil

S A1 | Un1sfnen | Ynasfnen
Wvane | 2563 2564
1. igé"ummﬁﬂwdﬁ]?qaﬁmumﬁaLgaéwmwiamiﬁaumiaau 3.50 3.78 3.93
2. insmimsdesiusazquatindnuluaaiunisal COVID-19 3.50 4.05 3.97
3. IUUINIAUNTANE 3.50 3.90 3.93
4. udoansteyasunsn 3.50 3.89 3.92
AzuuURAelAYTN 3.91 3.92
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1. sgauanuanalafsatuayuiNadadulgfansiieunIsaay | 3.50 | 3.96

ANUWIzANkAAMNINYBITTUUTARTIAYUNTalNTIuaaves 3.50 3.89

VOIS UUBAT DU 8UDARS8Y (Smart Classroom)

AUV IZANYDIAMAIN Software, Hardware Tun1satiuayunis 3.50 4.19

Seudau (WebEx, Microsoft Team, and other software)

AN MYBLATRIABNTIMETlUVDY Lab 3.50 38
AuilEmeYeATBIneNfImesluTes Lab 3.50 4.15
ANIVINEaLYeIguMiluionTEY uazvies Lab 3.50 3.84
auianelaseitudl Co-Working space (Fu 2, Tasiu 3) 3.50 3.77
anufianelasiessuuasaumMALNoN1SANY WU 53U my course | 3.50 4.09

3%UU Student Portal

2. 9IUUINITATUNITANE 3.50 | 4.11
YN NNNSARESAUDNITILUNSISUNSaDU 3.50 4.11
Y9N ADATAIULIN TN NUNNSIS 8 UNTEDUY 3.50 4.06
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ANnudulnsgniniseues waziadlausnig 3.50 4.12
AanMazANTINSluNsRUINIS 3.50 4.12
ANMUTALAUVDINTEUIUNITATIAUINNS 3.50 4.13
3. UUIMIIUNTUTEIIduNUsYayat1a1s 3.50 |4.13
ANUATUNIUYBITBYaNLASUNMSFRANTIINARLY 3.50 4.22
ASERSUINMENTVIINSARAITIINAME HIUNTII Web Site A 3.50 4.06
ANSIASUYNIANSWIBNITADAITININANE KIUNTS Facebook 3.50 4.08
ASLASUYIIANSNIDNITEDAITININAME HIUNTI Line Official 3.50 4.11
SRS UANMEANSVIONITARAITINAUL HIUNII e-mail 3.50 4.28
ANSLASUYNNANTUTONITADAITINNAUE HIUNTIS INSANA 3.50 i
ANSIASUYNIANTUIBNTADAITIINAUE HIUNII SMS 3.50 3.79
sruUnwAUUaeniy (1Wu Naeasln gunsaldum@s sUa.) 3.50 4.28
AUALDIAVDIADIUN WU DS 109 Lab haziiadun 3.50 4.33
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AsUsiliuszAuaunNInelaveslinfAnedul 4 Aan1sidnsaunanssy ICT Senior Project

Annual Poster Exhibition

Un1sfine | Un1sAnwn
31YN19

2563 2564
Communication channel
MyCourses 36 17
Mail 40 20
Facebook group 13 2
Friend 23 a4
Others 2
Pre-Exhibition
Was the advance material and preparation from the Online Yes Yes 96%
Poster Exhibition adequate? 83%
Satisfaction 4.43 4.69
Usefulness of this event met your expectation 4.45 4.64
Facilities were adequate 4.30 4.61
Timeframe was adequate 4.34 4.39
Benefit of meeting instructors /colleagues and exchange 4.55 4.68
information
Overall level of satisfaction with this event 4.48 4.75
Benefits gained from the poster presentation event 4.53 4.69
Student learned and got experience from doing the poster 4.56 4.61
presentation
Student gained useful comments from the participants 4.56 a.71
This event helped you to speed up your senior project 4.45 a.75
progress
Overall 4.48 4.65
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4. n1sUszliuAunanelaveslndne lnintnsaulasansasesuAunsaulnAnu tus

Un1shnen Un1shnen Un1sAnen
Overall of ICT Preparatory Program

2563 2564 2565
Grouping subjects as a module is 4.37 4.00 4.20
suitable
You feel more prepared for the first 4.09 3.80 4.10
semester
Your English skills are improved 4.04 3.82 394
Class period is appropriate 4.30 3.85 3.88
Online class organizing 4.27 3.76 4.15
The communication between the 4.22 3.88 4.30
faculty and student

waglunisfinen 2564 uasnisiinen 2565 Anzlaaiusesauyniuvesindn Jeldidude

AANNATUAUKNT A3l

Students’ Engagement UnsAne | Yn1sAnen
2564 2565

Supporting staff service

You have a warm feeling with the faculty supporting staff taking 4.06 4.30
care of you.

You are impressed with the help and kindness from the faculty 4.08 4.40
supporting

Aade 4.07 4.35

Relationships with instructors of the Faculty of ICT
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Students’ Engagement Unsdne | YnasAnun
2564 2565
You are proud to be the student of the ICT’s Instructors 4.06 4.20
The instructor is the first person you think of when you have the 3.44 3.83
problem
Anade 3.75 4.02
Relationships with classmates.
You feel good when you are among of your classmates. 4.08 4.33
You are happy to join the activity with your classmates. a.17 4.32
Your classmate is someone who you can talk and share comfortably. 4.03 4.11
You are welcome to sacrifice for your classmates. 3.83 4.05
Your classmate is the first person you think of when you have the 3.89 4.10
problem or need consultation.
You are willing to help your classmates when they needed. 4.25 4.49
Atade 4.04 4.23
Extracurricular activities for students
Opportunities to enhance students’ capability in academic and 3.86 4.19
extracurricular activities.
You are willing to participate faculty events. 3.92 421
Alady 3.89 4.20

Engagement towards the ICT faculty
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Students’ Engagement Unsdne | YnasAnun
2564 2565

You realize that you are distinctive and play an important role in 3.64 3.50
the Faculty of ICT.

You gain knowledge from the Faculty of ICT as expected. aq 4.05

You will recommend the Faculty of ICT to your friends, juniors, or 3.92 4.07
people you know.

You will come back to visit the Faculty of ICT after your 3.94 4.07
graduation.

You will continue to study in higher degree if you have a chance 4.22 3.79

If you have a new chance to choose where to study, you still choose 3.86 3.84
to study at faculty of ICT

Your pressure and stress from studying and daily life is 3.89 3.79
acceptable.

Alady 3.92 3.87

5. nsuszdiuszauauianelavasdidiaaudnidanidiinen
<o UnsAnu
2563

You are satisfied with the speakers 4.5

You are satisfied with the amount of time spent in this event 4.5

You know the faculty of ICT better after the event 4.6

You know important information that prepare you for the 4.6

coming semester

Overall, you are satisfied with this event 4.6
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Unmshnen Unshnen
918019
2564 2565

fnmsudensvuaums/dunou egedaau lalduau / The interview 4.81 4.76
process is informed to you clearly.
Fumow/nsvuruns fmnuagess lidudou / Interview process 4.62 4.75
is easy to follow and not confusion
5383naﬂul,wiazsﬁ'y’umau/ﬂssmumﬁ JAnungay / Period of 4.62 4.63
interview steps/ process is appropriate
AUWIganuaslUsWNSy WebEx wienisidasuduniuel /Using 4.41 4.64
WebEx program for interview is appropriate
ANNELAINIUNITNLY WebEx/ WebEx program is easy to use 4.54 4.58
finsuszanduiud Aanssuegnadnauunaziiia / The interview 4.62 4.62
information is provided to interviewee clearly and effectively.
A aesanen fanuenlald nszfeTedu wazdulaluinig 4.84 4.83
/ Staff has the service mind to help you.
A sesraelvidesusuazneutoasdldnsassiiu / The 4.73 4.81
staff is willing to answer questions completely and clearly.
Tnenmsinviuiswslaluszaula / Overall about the interview 4.78 4.74
organizing
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